Features
n	 Multiturn	/	Wirewound	/	Industrial	/	Sealed
n	 Listed	on	the	QPL	for	style	RT26	per
	 MIL-R-27208
n	 RoHS	compliant*
n	 For	trimmer	applications/processing
	 guidelines,	click	here
	 3260	-	1/4	˝	Square	Trimpot®	Trimming	Potentiometer

CCW
2 WIPER
 How To Order
3260  H - 1 - 502
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
 -1 =  Standard Product
Resistance Code
Consult factory for other available options.
TOLERANCES:	±	 0.25	 						EXCEPT	WHERE	NOTED
	 (.010)
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
3260H
Common Dimensions
.89
(.035)
1.27
(.050)
		6.35	±	.51
		(.250	±	.020)
4.78	±	.38
(.188	±	.015)
.76
(.030)
1.02	±	.38
(.040	±	.015)
4.32	±	.38
(.170	±	.015)
.41	±	.03
(.016	±	.001)
1 2 3
1 2 3
.89
(.035)
		6.35	±	.51
		(.250	±	.020)
6.35	±	.51
		(.250	±	.020)
1.27
(.050)
4.32	±	.38
(.170	±	.015)
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
DIA.
1.27
(.050)
1.27
(.050)
ADJ.	SLOT
	1.78
(.070)
		.51
(.020)
		.51
(.020)
WIDEX
X DEEP
DIA.
3260W
Standard Resistance Table
   Nominal
 Resistance Resistance Resolution
 (Ohms) Code (Percent)
 10 100 1.90
 20 200 1.50